LAUGHS, LARRIKNS &
LONG DRIVES...
SUNSHINE COAST COMEDY

ROADSHOW HERDS WEST!
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in a turbocharged regional tour, bringing top-tier
stand-up shows from Surat through to Blackall.

Expect big skies and even bigger punch lines

from these hilarious dusty travellers!

FEATURING

Jacques Barrett
Greg “Sully” Sullivan
Anna Brennan (MC)
Bruce Hwy

Bahram Saba

Queensland-grown hilarity comes to Western QLD
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DATES

Wed 24 Sept Surat

Thu 25 Sept Yuleba

Fri 26 Sept Injune

Sat 27 Sept Cunnamulla
Sun 28 Sept Thargominda
Mon 29 Sept Quilpie

Tue 30 Sept Windorah
Thu 2 Oct Hughenden

Fri 3 Oct Barcaldine

Sat 4 Oct Blackall
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